
May 9, 2015
General Election Results

County
Total Votes 

Received Elected

230
2

232
930

0
930

745
1

746
281

0
281
103

1
104

1195
2

1197

Registered voters for May 9, 2015 General Election: Williamson County 64,620  
Travis County 509        

9.20%Travis
Total

Total Ballots Cast
Williamson

Travis
Total

Elected

Ted G. Meng
Williamson

24.85%Travis
Total

Williamson
65.96%Travis

Total

Place 3

Chris Koob

Place 5

Writ Baese

Ellie Andrew
Williamson

Frank Leffingwell
Williamson

80.03% ElectedTravis
Total

Office Title Name of Candidate Vote Percent
Williamson

19.97%Travis
Total
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