May 9, 2015 General Election Results

Office Title	Name of Candidate	County	Total Votes Received	Vote Percent	Elected
Place 3	Chris Koob	Williamson	230	19.97%	
		Travis	2		
		Total			
	Frank Leffingwell	Williamson	930	80.03%	
		Travis	0		Elected
		Total			
Place 5	Writ Baese	Williamson	745	65.96%	Elected
		Travis	7.46		
		Total			
	Ted G. Meng	Williamson	281	24.85% 9.20%	
		Travis	0		
		Total			
	Ellie Andrew	Williamson	103		
		Travis Total	104		
		Williamson			
Total Ballots Cast		Travis			
		Total			
		TOtal	1197		
Registered voters for May 9, 2015 General Election:		Williamson County		64,620	
	Travis County		509		